



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1003/2025-26

Dated: 24,04.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Barkat.

Sex: Male Age: 3 Years .

Father Name: Haljul Ansari.

Address: 540 Chhajarsi Sector 63 Noida(U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 24/04/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Barkat was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Haijul Ansari on 24th April 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot rice water while he was playing at home. His mother was making food for his family suddenly Master Barkat contacted with hot rice water and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area and hands area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 3 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:

Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

| Total (in numbers) | 212,000.00 |
|---|------------|
| Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics | 10,000.00 |
| Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions | 46,000.00 |
| Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy) | 5,000.00 |
| Funds - Dressing & Procedures | 51,000.00 |
| Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists | 48,000.00 |
| Funds - Hospital Stay | 52,000.00 |

| Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month | |
|---|-------------------------------|
| Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings | 3,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | 3,000.00 |
| Total (in words): | Three Thousand Only |
| Fund Requirement - TOTAL | |
| Stage 1 | 212,000.00 |
| Stage 2 | 3,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | 215,000.00 |
| Total (in words) | Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Onl |
| | 91.010 |

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Barkat.



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) - 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

2नेग में मित्रात हीन अमे- 43 वेस्ने मन्ट सगउभ थ्यस नेह दिल्ली - 49 विषय-अधित सहायता हेतु प्राचीता एत

H21620 श्वीनाम् जिद्व घड है, मेरानाम् मोर्मद् हेंनुल अगंदरादी है भेरा जिलायन कलाजी शेक्टर 63, नो एडा है मेर मेर माम जरमा है। वह 3 वर्ष का है में लेटा यानना के पानी से जान गया तीयनं जलरा यमें अस्ती इलाय के लिए में नोएड़ा के विनामित दांत्र-पीटका जेका अनामा अने दिनाम 24-4-25 के अही पर अती जियायां गर्रा पर वन्त्रे के दुलाय है लिए २००१२३ १९ हुलाइ २०५यं या स्वर्मिवताया गया को कि में यह 2वर्ने उपाने में आयमकी हैं अतः अपये निवेदन र्टे के के के के काल के निर्मा महान निरं

24-4,25

आपकी अतिक पार्शानी अगम्म प्रायमि मो हममद रेजाल आंदन री

MLCN0-3833



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

VH NO. 250131

oom No. 2 .03 Catag

24/4/25



| NAME MASTER BARKAT | Unit/Consultant DR. ASHOK KUMARY |
|--|--|
| SIO. DIO, WIO MOHO. HAIJUL ANSARI | |
| Occupation | Date of Discharge |
| Age 34RS Sex M | Provisional Diagnosis |
| Religion MUSLIM | Provisional Diagnosis. |
| Father's / Husband's Name | Final Diagnosis |
| Address SYOCHHAJARSI SEC -63 NOIDA | Talla Diagnosis |
| CONTROL HAR THE PART DAGGETTE PORT TO SELECT A VICTOR TO SELECT A VICTOR TO SELECT A SELECTION OF THE | Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No |
| Phone : Office | Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died |
| Advance Receipt No Date 24 4 25 | Death Record filled by Dr. |
| For Rs. | FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY |
| Name & Address of accopanying relative | Date and Time of Delivery |
| | New Born : Male / Female |
| | Birth record filled by Dr. |
| Phone : Office | 2 |
| RMO Dr SAURABH PANA Mormed at 11:14AM | Patient shifted from Room No to |
| Admitting Dr. A SHOK KUMAR Informed at 11:14AC1 | On |
| Receptionist | Shifted from Room No to |
| hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital | On |
| on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge. | Shifted from Room No to to |
| I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of | On |
| theft if any. | |
| Signature of Patient / Relative | |



MUL NO. 3833



26355

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

| NAME MAST BARKAT | Chief Complaints Onte 24 4 125 UHID P-2500 674 |
|--|--|
| Personal History | Chief Complaints, (e) 11:20 Am. |
| Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other | Pt. Brought to casualty by Porents |
| Allergy (-) | Z Alhlo Burn z Boiling Rice water, |
| Past History | yesterday 23/4/2025, approx 8:45 Pm. |
| Diabetes / HT / IHD / TBO OTHER | when child was playing at home. |
| Menstrual History | C/O 1- Palmod Burn site |
| Current Medication | |
| | dec ord intake |
| Vaccination Status | Fever Dut |
| L-14 | tment 0/2 - conscious, rebrile, in foin. |
| Inital Assessment & Treat Examination | tment |
| Pulse Rate - 136 6Pm | - Burn i on Lebt Arm, Foreovim |
| BP- — | - BBM 2 00 (CC) |
| Resp Rate - 36 min | -Burn @ 2. on Left Axilong and |
| Temp - 101' F. | flonk. ≈564. |
| Ht/Wt- 10 kg. | Dimes 3; ero of 1 of 11 |
| 102 -98-1. CPA. | -Burn 2' on Right Azilla ≈ 1%. |
| Investigations | - Bum 2° on chest ≈ 10-13 y. |
| TRIAGE CODE | |
| P1 CI RED | TBSA: 25-20 4 |
| P2 YELLOW | SIE - CUS 7 NOD PIA - SOUT, BS COL |
| P3 C GREEN | SIE CUS J-NAD PIA-SOUT, BS DUL RPÁNDEY CNS J-NAD NIS-BIL AZ CONT |
| P4 D BLADISAURABAKUMAN | 108412 Month Of all 1106400 |
| VINAYAK HOSPITA | C, NOIDA Month of CD8. A.K. Verma |
| | IND. NEOMOL IS IN IT Short 8 hourly - IND. NEOMOLEF 250 mg IU 12 hourly Us; - IND. AMINACIN 25 Name & Sign of Doctor - IND. PAN 10 mg IU 24 hourly - IND. PAN 10 mg IU 24 hourly - INF DNS/RL @ 90 ml/h box 8 hours |
| Dietary Advise & | - (IN). BAN MONOCEF 250 WA IN 12 hours (A) |
| Preventive Care | an AMENACENI acome eviz housely |
| V- high Over as in | Name & Sign Of Doctor |
| harpe Carella | - Jus. Lyly 10 well In shy worken |
| M. O. | - JUF DNS/RL @ 90 ml/m koy & hours |
| | |
| NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Nolda-201301 | Website: www.vinayakhospitajnoida.com |



